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A8 hIRdT fI9RT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRIBIRT B A / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

4. 9T / REG. NO.- 158/SIKAR/2012-13 feT® / DATE- 16-03-2023

o [aN

GARGI GLOBAL ACADEMY SANSTHAN f5TalT i@x IToRer™ ATSel IOTRGIHRT TR, 1958 ( ISR Tae
R 28, 1958 ) & I USiIpd AWM © | $9 AT $I URARTT BRIBIRON IR & BT H ISR
ATEC] INTEETHRTT ST, 1958 BT ORT— 4 (1) & ST<FId YA @l T3 & ford G & Ravfs 7 Farka fa

ST 2 |

GARGI GLOBAL ACADEMY SANSTHAN DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 Ashok Kumar MALE MEMBER 03/02/1977
2 Bhagyashree Sharma FEMALE MEMBER 28/12/1997
3 Jogendra Singh MALE PRESIDENT 12/08/1976
4 Kamla Yadav FEMALE MEMBER 07/07/1980

5 ﬂ Mamta Jangir FEMALE MEMBER 07/08/1993

Signature valid

Digitally signed by M dra Pal Singh
Designation ,REGI

Date: 2023.
Reason: Appr
Location: Sikar
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MALE

MALE
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MALE

Post Address
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TREASURER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

qie— 9 R gRT AR {610 / GOVERNING BODY &1 eTHebdT T SgAIG =&l A1 S d - |

Signature valid

Digitally signed by M dra Pal Singh
Designation ,REGI
Date: 2023.

Location: Sikar

DOB

22/06/1985

12/07/1978

05/07/1982

07/07/1977

12/06/1985

01/01/1985

18/05/1971

25/07/1998

01/01/1975

15/12/1992



